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FLAGS-POST-IT,
VALUE PACK
ASSORTED
COLOURS
3/PACK (683-L1)

LABELS-1.D.
REMOVABLE
4X3-1/3 WHITE
60/PK (67933-
06499)

NOTES-POST-IT,
LINED 3X3
YELLOW (630-
6PK)

CORRECTION
TAPE-LIQUID
PAPER DRYLINE
GRIP, 3/PACK
(6915617)

PEN-
RETRACTABLE,
UNI-BALL 207
PLUS GEL,
0.7MM BLACK
3/PACK (70456)

FOLDER-
HANGING, OP
BRAND, LETTER,
STANDARD
GREEN 25/BOX
(27811-30012)

PAPER-
PAPERLINE
MULTI-USE
8.5X11 20LB.
92B 5000/CT
(14128)

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

$22.99

$28.65

$16.25

$18.35

$10.39

$18.75

$99.99

YOUR
PRICE

$18.39

$22.89

$12.99

$14.69

$8.29

$14.99

$79.99

ORDER SUBTOTAL: $187.22

TOTAL

$18.39

$22.89

$12.99

$14.69

$8.29

$29.98

$79.99
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